Destiny High School

Boys Basketball Schedule
2025-2026

Tuesday, Dec 02, 2025

St. Augustine @ St. Augustine Prep Academy

JV Game 5:30PM Varsity Game 7:00pm

Thursday, Dec 04, 2025
MSL @ Milwaukee School of Languages
Varsity Game 7:00pm

Tuesday, Dec 09, 2025
Indian Trail @ Indian Trail High School
JV Game 5:30PM Varsity Game 7:00pm

Thursday, Dec 11, 2025
Stockbridge @ Stockbridge High School
Varsity Game 7:00pm

Tuesday, Dec 16, 2025
MAS @ Milwaukee Academy of Science
JV Game 5:30PM Varsity Game 7:00pm

Friday, Jan 09, 2026
Holy Redeemer @ Destiny High School
Varsity Game 5:30pm

Monday, Jan 12, 2026
Stockbridge @ Destiny High School
Varsity Game 5:30pm

Tuesday, Jan 13, 2026
Clinton @ Clinton High School
JV Game 5:30PM Varsity Game 7:00pm

Monday, Jan 26, 2026
Waukesha West @ Waukesha West High School
Varsity Game 7:00pm

Wednesday, Jan 28, 2026
Obama @ Destiny High School
Varsity Game 5:30pm

Friday, Jan 30,2026
Cristo Rey @ Destiny High School
Varsity Game 5:30pm

Thursday, Feb 5, 2026
Holy Redeemer @ Holy Redeemer High School
Varsity Game 5:30pm

Friday, Feb 20,2026
West Bend @ West Bend High School
JV Game 5:30pm

Wednesday, Feb 25, 2026
Cristo @ Cristo Rey Jesuit High School
Varsity Game 5:30pm



